Point level switch for bulk solids
Application
For applications with very high lateral loads up to 300 Nm (221 lbf ft). Fieldgate and
Solicap represent a solution for material provisioning and logistical optimization
(inventory control)
• Process connections: flanges and threads
• International explosion protection certificates, SIL
Benefits

Solicap M FTI55
Endress+Hauser 39
Ordering information
Detailed ordering information is available from your nearest sales organization
www.addresses.endress.com or in the Product Configurator at www.endress.com:
1. Select the product using the filters and search field.
2. Open the product page.
3. Select Configuration.
Product Configurator - the tool for individual product configuration
• Up-to-the-minute configuration data
• Depending on the device: Direct input of measuring point-specific information such as
measuring range or operating language
• Automatic verification of exclusion criteria
• Automatic creation of the order code and its breakdown in PDF or Excel output format
• Ability to order directly in the Endress+Hauser Online Shop
Solicap M FTI55
40 Endress+Hauser
Accessories
Protective cover Protective cover for F13, F17 and F27 housing (without display)
order number: 71040497
Protective cover for F16 housing
order number: 71127760
Seal set for stainless steel
housing
Seal set for stainless steel housing F15 with 5 sealing rings
Part number: 52028179
Surge arresters HAW562
• For supply lines: BA00302K.
• For signal lines: BA00303K.
HAW569
• For signal lines in field housing: BA00304K.
• For signal or supply lines in field housing: BA00305K.
Technical information Nivotester FTC325
TI00380F
Documentation
For an overview of the scope of the associated Technical Documentation, refer to the following: